Position

Cf-Student Services Coord

Cf-Hs & Comm Qutreach Spec

Cf-Hs & Comm Qutreach Spec

Cf-Auxiliary Services Spec

Np-Coordinator Stud Srvcs

Cm-Student Activities Speciali

Ni-Coordinator
Student Svc 249

Other Positions Held Community College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Department Total Wages

Misc Student Services -
Oec

Misc Student Services -
Oec

Misc Student Services -
Oec

Misc Student Services -
Oec

Misc Student Services -
Oec

Misc Student Services -
Oec

$76,825

$66,629

$66,182

$59,607

$39,957

$18,562

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$15,914
$28,914
$28,582
$27,720

$3,424

$241



