Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Cf-Student Services Coord		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Misc Student Services - Oec	\$76,825	\$15,914
Cf-Hs & Comm Outreach Spec		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Misc Student Services - Oec	\$66,629	\$28,914
Cf-Hs & Comm Outreach Spec		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Misc Student Services - Oec	\$66,182	\$28,582
Cf-Auxiliary Services Spec		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Misc Student Services - Oec	\$59,607	\$27,720
Np-Coordinator Stud Srvcs	Ni-Coordinator Student Svc 249	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Misc Student Services - Oec	\$39,957	\$3,424
Cm-Student Activities Speciali		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Misc Student Services - Oec	\$18,562	\$241